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Minimum Balance 0.00
Include All Collateral      ; Include All Loans      ; Sorted by Loan Number

Contact Number
Loan Number
Short Name

Date Entered
Date Priced

Collateral Description
Notes

# of Units
Price/Unit

% Value
Net Value

Policy #
Policy Expiration

Insurance Coverage Amt
Policy Premium

Forced
PlacedDescription

000010 10-012-1
CHANG

01/10/2007 Vehicle including car, tr
 This is the main Notes 

1.00000
25,000.00000

80.00000
20,000.00000 01/10/2007

INSURANCE DESCRIP NO

005002 10-056-1
MARTHA MCKEE

03/28/2008
 

1.00000
10,000.00000

80.00000
8,000.00000 03/28/2008

STATE FARM NO

000001 10-116-1
ROGER MOORE

04/22/2014 Vehicle including car, tr
 

1.00000
25,000.00000

60.00000
15,000.00000 04/22/2015

INSURANCE DESCRIP 15,000.00
600.00

NO

000500 10-208-1
MCKEE CAPITAL

08/21/2008 2-4 Family
 

2.00000
80,000.00000

80.00000
128,000.00000

22561325551165
09/30/2008

PROPERTY 300,000.00 NO

000001 10-263-1
MIRACLE CLEANE

01/10/2007 Vehicle including car, tr
 This is the main Notes 

1.00000
25,000.00000

80.00000
20,000.00000 01/10/2007

INSURANCE DESCRIP NO

Grand Count --- 5
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