**ABC CORPORATION** 

**Loan Collateral Insurance** 

Page 1

Sample

Minimum Balance 0.00

Include All Collateral  $\hfill \square$  ; Include All Loans  $\hfill \square$  ; Sorted by Loan Number

	Loan Number	Date Entered	<b>Collateral Description</b>	# of Units	% Value	Policy #	Insurance	Coverage Amt	Forced
Contact Number	Short Name	Date Priced	Notes	Price/Unit	Net Value	Policy Expiration	Description	Policy Premium	Placed
000010	10-012-1	01/10/2007	Vehicle including car, tr	1.00000	80.00000		INSURANCE DESCRIP		NO
	CHANG		This is the main Notes	25,000.00000	20,000.00000	01/10/2007			
005002	10-056-1	03/28/2008		1.00000	80.00000		STATE FARM		NO
	MARTHA MCKEE			10,000.00000	8,000.00000	03/28/2008			
000001	10-116-1	04/22/2014	Vehicle including car, tr	1.00000	60.00000		INSURANCE DESCRIP	15,000.00	NO
	ROGER MOORE			25,000.00000	15,000.00000	04/22/2015		600.00	
000500	10-208-1	08/21/2008	2-4 Family	2.00000	80.00000	22561325551165	PROPERTY	300,000.00	NO
	MCKEE CAPITAL			80,000.00000	128,000.00000	09/30/2008			
000001	10-263-1	01/10/2007	Vehicle including car, tr	1.00000	80.00000		INSURANCE DESCRIP		NO
	MIRACLE CLEANE		This is the main Notes	25,000.00000	20,000.00000	01/10/2007			

Grand Count ---